Vacuum generator OVPN
538212342 |  | 01.10.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/10
538212342 |  | 01.10.2024
Vacuum generator OVPN
Characteristics
At a glance
For handling porous materials in the packaging industry: the multi-stage pneumatic vacuum generator OVPN with optimised air consumption for maximum suction vol-

Vacuum generator OVPN
Ordering data
Ordering information OVPN-14
Grid dimension Design Nominal size,
Laval nozzle
Product weight Part no. Type
33 mm Vacuum genera-
tor 2-stage
1.4 mm 205 g 8199142 OVPN-14-L2-PG14-G12-UA
Vacuum genera-
tor, 3-stage
225 g 8199143 OVPN-14-L3-PG14-G12-UA
Ordering information OVPN-20
Grid dimension Design Nominal size,
Laval nozzle
Product weight Part no. Type
29.4 mm Vacuum genera-
tor 2-stage
2 mm 470 g 8199144 OVPN-20-L2-PG14-G34-UA
Vacuum genera-
tor, 3-stage
510 g 8199145 OVPN-20-L3-PG14-G34-UA
Ordering information OVPN-23
Grid dimension Design Nominal size,
Laval nozzle
Product weight Part no. Type
60 mm Vacuum genera-
tor 2-stage
2.3 mm 880 g 8199146 OVPN-23-L2-PG14-G34-UA
Vacuum genera-
tor, 3-stage
940 g 8199148 OVPN-23-L3-PG14-G34-UA
Ordering information OVPN-26
Grid dimension Design Nominal size,
Laval nozzle
Product weight Part no. Type
60 mm Vacuum genera-
tor 2-stage
2.6 mm 915 g 8199149 OVPN-26-L2-PG14-G34-UA
Vacuum genera-
tor, 3-stage
1,000 g 8199150 OVPN-26-L3-PG14-G34-UA
132024/10 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538212342 |  | 01.10.2024
Vacuum generator OVPN
Peripherals

	Vacuum generator OVPN
	Characteristics
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data – Standard
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Performance data – 2-stage
	Performance data – 3-stage
	Materials
	Vacuum pu as a function of operating pressure p1 – high vacuum (VN-05/07/10/14/20/30-H)
	Evacuation time t as a function of vacuum pu for 1 l volume at 6 bar operating pressure – high vacuum (VN-10/14/20/30-H)